
SGR Battery Cable

Stock colors black & red
COLORS

Shrink, boxed, and shrink wrap
PACKAGING

Custom extruded stripe, indent, surface 
print, and logos

CABLE OPTIONS 

-50°C to +105°C
TEMP RANGE

Available in 250 and 500 ft reels. Cut to 
25, 50, and 100 ft coils

STOCK SIZES

CONSTRUCTION:

Fully annealed 30 gauge copper

EPDM jacket and paper separator
INSULATION

CONDUCTORS

• Highly flexible EPDM jacket
• Meets SAE J1127
• UL 758
• Made in the USA
• Meets battery cable requirements

UL 558 and UL 583

SGR Battery Cable is used for 
interconnection between batteries 
and starter or ground in vehicles 

800.633.6339
www.lapptannehill.com

www.lapptannehill.com


#6

1/0

#2

3/0

.060

.080

.060

.080

112

371

236

567

GAUGE STRANDING O.D. AVG. WALL WEIGHT/1,000ft.
.318

.422

.538

.63

#4

2/0

#1

4/0

.060

.080

.080

.080

149

450

306

708

.358

.503

.591

.718

260/30

975/30

624/30

1547/30

364/30

1196/30

767/30

1950/30

CONSTRUCTION


