EAPP TANNEHILL 800.633.6339

www.lapptannehill.com

SGR Battery Cable

SGR Battery Cable is used for interconnection between batteries and starter or ground in vehicles

- Highly flexible EPDM jacket
- Meets SAE J1127
- UL 758
- Made in the USA
- Meets battery cable requirements
 UL 558 and UL 583



CONSTRUCTION:

CONDUCTORS Fully annealed 30 gauge copper

INSULATION EPDM jacket and paper separator

TEMP RANGE -50°C to +105°C

STOCK SIZES

Available in 250 and 500 ft reels. Cut to 25, 50, and 100 ft coils

PACKAGING Shrink, boxed, and shrink wrap

COLORS Stock colors black & red

CABLE OPTIONS

Custom extruded stripe, indent, surface print, and logos



CONSTRUCTION

GAUGE	STRANDING	O.D.	AVG. WALL	WEIGHT/1,000ft.
#6	260/30	.318	.060	112
#4	364/30	.358	.060	149
#2	624/30	.422	.060	236
#1	767/30	.503	.080	306
1/0	975/30	.538	.080	371
2/0	1196/30	.591	.080	450
3/0	1547/30	.63	.080	567
4/0	1950/30	.718	.080	708